

# PLUMBING SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION

[ Licensed Plumbing Contractor [ ] Exempt Applicant



306

Date Received Control# Permit#

A. IDENTIFICATION—APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING	G _	D. TECHNIC	AL SITE DATA	- 0011V41V
CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000.  Block Qualification Code	The state of the s	DESCRI	PTION OF WORK -	
		NEU	v construction	
Bradley Beach NJ 07720	***********	(3)	IER UNSURE IF AS WILL PROVIDE UT	GAS OR ELECTRIC
Owner in Fee: Hal Cetler		COCK	10 311 00 11 0	30 mile a D'arman
Tel. ( 732) 539-168/ e-mail		25 6	45 WITT PROUIDE OF	- WHE & DIAGRAM
Address Same		QTY.	FIXTURE/EQUIPMENT	FEE (Office Use Only)
Contractor: Philip Puce & Sous Tel. (732)995-07	707		Water Closet Urinal/Bidet	\$ 10
Address 20/ PROSDECT AUE amail		1_	Bath Tub	10
NEPTUNE NOT 07753			Lavatory	
Contractor License No. 9599 Exp. Date 6/35//	7_		Shower	-
Home Improvement Contractor Registration No. or Exemption Reason (if applicable):	*************		Floor Drain	
Federal Emp. ID No FAX: ( )	***************************************		Sink	10
B. PLUMBING CHARACTERISTICS			Dishwasher Drinking Fountain	
Use Group Present KS Proposed 125	The state of the s	-	Washing Machine	-
Building Sewer Size Public Sewer Private Septic Public Sewer Private Septic		and and complete, and	Hose Bibb	Management of the second of th
Water Service Size Public Water Private Well  Est. Cost of Plumbing Work \$	The second desired the second de	7	Water Heater	72
		and the same of th	Fuel Oil Piping	
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only) PLAN REVIEW Dates (Month/Day)			Gas Piping	
( 1 No Plans Required Failure Failure Approval In	nitial	CK	LPGas Tank	
Type:  [ ] Partial -Underslab Utilities Approved  Slab	AL 1	0 1	Steam Boiler	
Date:Approved by: Rough	1	_ne	Hot Water Boiler	The state of the s
Plumbing Plans Approved Water		athrotococcus	Sewer Pump	
Date:Approved by:Sewer		-	Interceptor/Separator	
Joint Plan Review Required: Fixtures [ ] Bldg. [ ] Elec. [ ] Fire. [ ] Elev.		**********	Backflow Preventer	MANAGEMENT AND
Gas Equipment		*****************	Greasetrap	tul manufacture of the second
SUBCODE APPROVAL for PERMIT Gas Piping		***********	Sewer Connection	***
Approved by:		Minteress Statements	Water Service Connection Stacks	90
ruei Oil Fipilig		1	Other Building Draw	20
SOURCE AT THE VALUE OF CENTRICATE			Other Sollowy State	65
[ ] CO [ ] CCO [ ] CA TCO			Other WATER LIND	_ 6)
Approved by:			Administrative	urcharge \$ 220
			Administrative St	mum Fee \$
C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH  I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record and any authorized to make this application and				arge Fee \$
				TAL FEE \$
perform the work listed on this application.				
Applicant's Signature/Contractor's Seal and Signature	1			



## PLUMBING SUBCODE



PLUMBING SUBCOD TECHNICAL SECTION		Date Issue Permit #	20190016
Tel. ( )e-mail  Addressstreetmunic  Contractor:	G NO: 1-800-272-1000.  Qualification Code  CODE  Qualification Code  GRANCE  TOTALO  Zip code  Tel. (232)	I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record application and perform the work listed on this applicat Applicant sign/Contractor sign and seal here:  Print name here:  [ ] Licensed Plumbing Cord.  D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA  DESCRIPTION OF WORK	and am authorized to make this ion and a second to the authorized to make this ion and a second to the authorized to make this ion and a second to the authorized to the authorized to the authorized to make the authorized to the
Building Sewer Size Public Sewer  Nater Service Size Public Water	Exp. Date 12/19  on Reason (if applicable):  FAX: ()  Proposed	QTY. FIXTURE/EQUIPMENT  Water Closet Urinal/Bidet Bath Tub Lavatory Shower Floor Drain Sink Dishwasher	FEE (Office Use Only) \$
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)  PLAN REVIEW  [ ] No Plans Required [ ] Partial -Underslab Utilities Approved Date: Approved by: Rough  [ ] Plumbing Plans Approved Date: Approved by: Sewer  Joint Plan Review Required: [ ] Bldg. [ ] Elec. [ ] Fire. [ ] Elev.  SUBCODE APPROVAL for PERMIT Date: Approved by: Gas Equipt  SUBCODE APPROVAL for CERTIFICATE [ ] CO [ ] CCO [ ] CA	Failure Failure Approval Initial	The second secon	m Fee \$
U.C.C. F130 (rev. 11/09) 1 White = Inspector Copy 2 Canary =	= Office Copy 3 Pink = Office Copy 4 Gold = Applicant Copy		e Fee \$

Date Received Control#



Max. Occupancy Load

### **BUILDING SUBCODE**



**TECHNICAL SECTION** A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION, WHEN CHANGING CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE, CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000. Qualification Code Block Jonnout Work Site Location 07720 Hal Cotter Owner in Fee: 539-1681 Address Tel. (732) 263-1703 Contractor e-mail coastal developme Address 07755 Contractor License No. or Builder Registration No. 13 V H0003 a500 Home Improvement Contractor Registration No. or Exemption Reason (if applicable): Federal Emp. ID No. 22-3411265 FAX: 1732,263-1706 JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only) PLAN REVIEW Date Initial Dates (Month/Day) INSPECTIONS Type: Failure Fallure Initial [ ] No Plans Required Approval Footing Footing Bonding ] Footings/Foundations Foundation Structural/Framework Slab [ ] Exterior Frame Truss-Sys./Bracing [ ] Interior Barrier-Free Joint Plan Review Required: [ ] Elec. [ ] Plumb. [ ] Fire [ ] Elevator Insulation Finishes - Base Lay SUBCODE APPROVAL for PERMIT Finishes -Final Date: Energy Approved by Mechanical SUBCODE APPROVAL for CERTIFICATE TCO Other Date: Final Approved by: Barrier-Free **B. BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS** Proposed R5 Constr. Class Present Use Group Present Proposed No. of Stories If Industrialized Building: Height of Structure State Approved \_ HUD 600 Area - Largest Floor sq. ft. Est. Cost of Bldg. Work: 1200 New Bldg. Area/All Floors sq. ft. 1. New Bldg. 12.810 cu. ft. Volume of New Structure 2. Rehabilitation § Max. Live Load.

3. Total (1+2)

U.C.C. F110

(rev. 12/07)

Date	Received
Conti	rol#

Date Issued Permit #

CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF	F	O	0	J	U	Ε	.IE	L,	N	I	N	O	П	1	,	C	F	IF	T	R	E	C	٠.
--------------------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	-----	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	---	---	---	---	----

I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record and am authorized to make this application.

Signature

#### D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA

DESCRIPTION	OF WORK			
demo	existing	1 2 ca	r ga	rage,
build	ner 3	l car g	jarage	~/
apartm	ent abo	re, as	per	plans

TYP	E OF WORK:		FEE	(Office Use Only)
T/	New Building Addition		\$	
1 1	Rehabilitation			
1 1	Roofing		**********	. '
(1 1)				
LJ	Siding	Haiald (accept to 00)	_	
[ ]	Fence		***************************************	<del></del>
	Sign	Sq. Ft.		
[ ]	Pool		evieve	
[ ]	Retaining Wall	Sq. Ft.		
[ ]	Asbestos Abatement	Subchapter 8	-	
[ ]	Lead Haz. Abatemen	t NJAC 5:17		
[]	Radon Remediation			
[ ]	Other	MANAGERA A STATE OF THE STATE O	3	
[ ]	Demolition		7	
		Administrative Surcharg	e \$	<u> 2001 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 </u>
		Minimum Fe	e \$	
		State Permit Surcharge Fe	e \$	

1 White = Inspector Copy

3 Pink = Office Copy

2 Canary = Office Copy 4 Gold = Applicant Copy



## BUILDING SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION



U.C.C. F110 (rev. 11/09)

A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000. Block Qualification Code Work Site Location Monmouth 07720 Owner in Fee: Tel. ( Address municipality Contractor: 7321513-1200 NJ 07755 Contractor License No. or Builder Registration No. 13 V H00030500 Exp. Date Home Improvement Contractor Registration No. or Exemption Reason (if applicable): Federal Emp. ID No. 22-34/1265 FAX: ( JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only) PLAN REVIEW Initial INSPECTIONS Dates (Month/Day) No Plans Required 4 Type: Failure Approval Footing [ ] **Footing Bonding** Footings/Foundations Foundation Structural/Framework Slab Exterior Frame [ ] Interior Truss Sys./Bracing Joint Plan Review Required: Barrier-Free [ ] Elec. [ ] Plumb. [ ] Fire [ ] Elevator Insulation SUBCODE APPROVAL for PERMIT Finishes -Base Laver Finishes -Final Date: Energy Approved by: Mechanical SUBCODE APPROVAL for CERTIFICATE TCO [ ] CO Other Date: Final Approved by: Barrier-Free B. BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS Use Group Present Proposed Constr. Class Present Proposed No. of Stories If Industrialized Building: 15 Height of Structure State Approved \_ Area - Largest Floor Est. Cost of Bldg. Work: New Bldg. Area/All Floors 1. New Bldg. Volume of New Structure \_ 2. Rehabilitation Max. Live Load. 5500 3. Total (1+2) Max. Occupancy Load

Date Rece	lived 4-22-19
Control #	13097
Date Issue	ed .
Permit #	2019-0114

C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU	OF OATH	
I hereby certify that I am the (	agent of) owner of record ar	
Sign here:	- EJU	-
Print name here:	ichael Haber	-
D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA	•	
DESCRIPTION OF WORK		
demolition	of existing	2 car garage
TYPE OF WORK:		
[ ] New Building		FEE (Office Use Only)
[ ] Addition		3
[ ] Rehabilitation		
[ ] Roofing		***
[ ] Siding		
[ ] Fence		
[ ] Sign	Sq. Ft.	
	0 - 64	***************************************
[ ] Asbestos Abatement		Production of the contract of
[ ] Lead Haz, Abatemen	t NJAC 5:17	
[ ] Radon Remediation		
Demolition	The second secon	
y v = omonion		
	Administrative Surcharg	e \$
E se	Minimum Fe	e \$
2	State Permit Surcharge Fe	e \$
	TOTAL FE	E \$

For reorder call: (609) 390-1400 Allegra Marketing • Print • Mail



### **ELECTRICAL SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION**



Permit # A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH 20190116 CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000. I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record and am authorized to make this application and perform the work listed on this application. Block Qualification Code Applicant sign/Contractor Work Site Location 306 Monmouth sign and seal here: Bradley Corter Print name here: Owner in Fee: [Vicensed Elec. Contractor [ ] Certif'd Landscape Irrigation Cont'r [ ] Exempt Applicant Tel. (732) 539-1681 e-mail D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA Address DESCRIPTION OF WORK: for new garage of I sed goartment Contractor: Clectric QTY. SIZE ITEMS FEE (Office Use Only) Lighting Fixtures FLINIFAVEROCOM CAST NIE Receptacles Contractor License No. Exp. Date 3 21 Switches Home Improvement Contractor Registration No. or Exemption Reason (if applicable): 2 Detectors Federal Emp. ID No. Light Poles Motors-Fract, HP B. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS **Emergency & Exit Lights** Use Group Present Proposed Communications Points [ ] Pole/Pad # [ ] Temporary [ ] Other \_\_\_\_ Alarm Devices/F.A.C. Panel Building Occupied as \_\_\_\_ Utility Co. Est. Cost of Elec. Work \$ \_\_\_\_ 5000 TOTAL NUMBERS Pool Permit/with UW Lights JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only) PLAN REVIEW INSPECTIONS Storable Pool/Spa/Hot Tub Dates (Month/Day) KW Elec. Range/Receptacle [ ] No Plans Required Type: Failure Failure Approval Initial KW Oven/Surface Unit Rough [ ] Partial -Underslab Utilities Approved KW Elec. Water Heater Barrier-Free Date: \_Approved by: \_ KW Elec. Dryer/Receptacle Trench Electric Plans Approved KW Dishwasher Temp. Serv. Approved by: Constr. Serv. HP Garbage Disposal KW Central A/C Unit TCO Joint Plan Review Required: HP/KW Space Heater/Air Handler Other [ ] Bldg. [ ] Plumb. [ ] Fire. [ ] Elev. KW Baseboard Heat Service SUBCODE APPROVAL TO PERMIT Final HP Motors 1/+ HP Barrier-Free KW Transformer/Generator Approved by: AMP Service Temp. Cut-in-Card Date Issued SUBCODE APPROVAL for CERTIFICATE 125 **AMP Subpanels** Final Cut-in-Card Date Issued [ ] CO [ ] CO [ ] CA AMP Motor Control Center Annual Pool Inspection -Date: KW Elec. Sign/Outline Light Date of Grounding and Bonding Approved by: Certification Administrative Surcharge \$ Minimum Fee \$

Date Received Control #

Date Issued



### FIRE PROTECTION SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION



A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000. Qualification Code Tonmouth Work Site Location 07720 Owner in Fee: \_ Address Tel. (732) 263-1703 e-mail Coastal development Fire Protection Equipment, NJ Div of Fire Safety Permit No. Fire Protection Equipment, NJ Div of Fire Safety Installer No.\_\_ Exp. Date \_\_\_ Fire Alarm Contractor No. Home Improvement Contractor Registration No. or Exemption Reason (if applicable): 13v Hooo3cs of 22-3411265 FAX: (732) 263-1706 Federal Emp. ID No. \_\_\_\_\_ **B. FIRE PROTECTION CHARACTERISTICS** Fuel Storage Tank: Use Group: Present \_\_\_\_\_ Proposed Fuel Type: [ ] Flammable on [ ] Combus Constr. Class: Present \_\_\_\_\_ Proposed Capacity \_\_\_\_ Heating System: [ New OR [ ] Modification to Existing Fire Alarm System: [ ] New OR [ ] Exist OR [ ]Conversion OR [ ] Replacement Location of Panel: Fuel Type: [ Gas [ ] Oil [ ] Electric [ ] Solar Fire Suppression/Standpipe System: [ ]New or [ ] Existing Location of Main Control Valve: Location: 500 Total Cost of Fire Protection Work \$ JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only) INSPECTIONS Dates (Month/Day) PLAN REVIEW Failure Approval Type: Failure 1 No Plans Required Alarm System Partial -Underslab Utilities Approved Suppression Sys. \_\_\_\_\_ Approved by: \_ Standpipe Fire Projection Plans Approved Fire Pump Date: 4/12/19 Approved by: Pre-Eng. System Joint Plan Review Required: Mechanical [ ] Bldg. [ ] Elec. [ ] Plumb. [ ] Elev. Smoke Control SUBCODE APPROVAL for PERMIT TCO Date: ---Flam/Combust Tanks Approved by: Fireplace Venting SUBCODE APPROVAL for CERTIFICATE Final [ ] CO [ ] CCO [ ] CA Other Date: Approved by: \_ TOTAL FEE \$

Date Received Control #

Date Issued Permit #

(	C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH		
	I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of application.	record and	am authorized to make this
-	Applicant/Contractor	-	CC
-	sign here:	11	
	Print name here: Michael +		
	D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA	ed Contract	
	DESCRIPTION OF WORK: WHER HEA	4261 x	VENACE
	Water Supply Source 5 Moke 12	Ut/CO	
_	Method of Alarm/Suppression System Supe	rviśion	n constitutive contracting the delay field of the delay had the delay had the delay field of the constitution of the constitut
-	1	NUMBER	FEE (Office Use Only)
	Flammable/Combustible Tanks	************	\$
-	Alarm Systems		
	[ ] System		
	[ ] 110v Interconnected [ ] CO Detectors/110v		
O	Alarm Devices (i.e., smoke, heat, pulls,	3	65,-
	water/flow)		62,
	Supervisory Devices (i.e., tampers, low/high air)	***************************************	
	Signaling Devices (i.e., horn/strobes, bells)		AAA Aya Aa Feey aga hay ay an an Andrew Colombia and Andrew Colomb
tible	Other Devices		Name of the state
ing	TOTAL		and the state of t
	Suppression Systems Fire Pump GPM Type	alanan pharacal desirables.	*****
	Dry Pipe/Alarm Valves		
	Pre-action Valves		war-war-normal designation of the second des
-	Sprinkler Heads (Dry and Wet)		
	Standpipes	-	
	Pre-engineered Systems		
	Wet Chemical		
	Dry Chemical	***************************************	
	CO <sub>2</sub> Suppression		
	Foam Suppression	****	
	FM200 Suppression		
	OtherOther Systems	*reference-description	
	Kitchen Hood Exhaust System	-	
	Smoke Control System	/	67
	Fuel-Fired Appliances Gas [ ] Oil [ ] So	lid	42.
	Fireplace Venting/Metal Chimney		SUMMANDE AND AND AND AND ANALYSIS AND AND ANALYSIS AND
	Other	***************************************	***************************************
	Administra	tive Surcha	rge \$
		Minimum F	ee \$
	State Permit 3	Surcharge F	ee \$